[&no] C-001634-1]

9 Be wE ar [

80SFQ25. 5-53/63

80SFQ27. 5-53/63
: ey




R TBIF : 80SFQ25.5-53/63

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
SFQ-18-1-1 5.5kwW 200V 80mm -
No. BRES mé {E1%% g b=
1 801001004639 |17 4415-7" I(52)x8m 1| 2PNCT4Cx3.500(S14,52) SFQA!
801001004649 |17 54v5-7"I(55)x10m 1| 2PNCT4Cx3.501(S14,52) SFQA!
801001004659 |17 5475-7"I(55)x15m 1| 2PNCT4Cx3.501(SH4,52) SFQA!
801001004669 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1| 2PNCT4Cx3.50(SH4,52) SFQA!
801001004679 |47 541r-7"h(58)x25m 1| 2PNCT4Cx3.500(S14,52) SFQR!
801001004689 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1| 2PNCT4Cx3.500(S14,52) SFQA!
* Kk Kk -7 R No.2,3,4,5,6,9,12,134¢
801001232199 |17 94v5-7" (1" 5h) m | 2PNCT4Cx3.50 (F3/m)
2 801140079369 | /A" I 2 [M10x40(2ML) SUS316
3 801141006229 |7 ffyh 2|m10 SUS316
4 801003112189 |75 1{No.2 scsi4
5 801004131169 |4-7°17*%1 1|p17x49x20 | CR
6 801005120159 |7*y1fEd: 1| 19.5xp49x3.2t SPC
7 801140056249 | /A" b 4|M8x30 SUS316
8 801142163219 |(F1afEd 4|m8 SUS316
9 801006101269 | A99747)" i ¥JA 1|55/75-CLAL scs14
10 801122126209 |0Yys® 1|G-75(74.4x¢3.1) INE1>
11 801143085219 | ~IMAU (IF10EER () 1|M4x6 SWRM
12 801009122199 |BEBHT 1|R-3.5-4 cu
13 801009275189 | #WBHMEHRIT-T 3|TGNB-5.5 cu
14 801072102359 | &0 I 2 [M12 74 b SUS316
15 801142001099 |m& M10(p11.4x(p17x0.1t) SUS316
801142001109 |FES: M10(p11.4xp17x0.3t) SUS316
16 801140078229 | I 4|M10x35 SUS316
17 801142164229 |(FrER 4|M10 SUS316
18 801050000059 | E-57°34h 1 scs14
19 801122000299 |OUY)* 1|G-200(199.3x¢5.7) e 4b
20 801142197119 |RER 1| #6305M(50.8x60xW3.5) SK5
21 801052108139 |## 1|63052z¢3
22 801143126259 |R~/MaU (1F1/FrESAT) 2 [Max12 SWRM
23 801053196119 |{RisE 1| KA314-HLXLOO (B.C)
24 801058184119 |- #RE7° -+ 1| p90xp224x1.6t SPHC
25 801055003819 |E#EF 148
26 801147080159 | i+~ 1| 7x7x18L(Tf) SUS316
27 801056007249 |EETF 1=
28 801002000029 |{gs&F1-7° m|NFG-1A,p7 (F3/m)
29 801009000319 |BEBMHT 3|R-5.5-54 cu
30 801147000039 | 4¥%k+- 1| 7x3.5x40L S45C
31 801140079239 | A<k bk 4|M10x40 SUS316
32 801142164229 |(FrfER 4|M10 SUS316




R TBIF : 80SFQ25.5-53/63

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
SFQ-18-1-1 5.5kwW 200V 80mm -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g b=
33 801064000059 | E-57b-4 1 scs14
34 | 801122000299 |OUyy* 1|G-200(199.3x¢5.7) b
35 801140000069 | 7<AH" M ((E1a/FRERAT) 3|M6x12 SWCH
36 801052001139 | & 1#8 [ 63082ZD2C3(SRL)
37 801140100249 | A" I 4|M12x45 SUS316
38 801142165239 | (Frams: 4|M12 SUS316
39 801060000089 | A PU7* 93" ¥7° 1 Scsi14
40 801122259239 |0yys® 1|12xp3 ALy
41 801035102149 |3Emy° 55" 1|M12x16(B=21) SUS316
42 801025191199 | *hZhs- 1|x-30wWa sIC
43 801143070239 |~/MAL 2 | M5x6(21977° Uy7°) SWRM
44 | 801030142119 |MW74- 1| H-30(A)(T)H 1ilfs
45 801143070109 |&~/Mal 3[Msx6 SWRM
46 801030151139 | y-hAbyIC 1|H-30(A)(T)A SPCC
47 801122406149 |0V 1|195x@3.1 A
48 801046000049 | I7A°47* 1|PT-1/2 SUS316
49 801035109119 |3Emy° 55" 1| M8x12(7 i) SUS316
50 801121248139 |/°v3y 1| 8.2xp13.5x2t Ys-b
51 801020000969 | y7°4-yuy° 1|80SFQ25.5/27.5/211F8 Scsi14
52 801026000269 |1y~ 1|TC-355008 ALy
53 801071344129 | &#a)-7" 1| p25xp35x26 SUS316
54 | 801040117189 |PREREBES $25.2xp38x0.3t SUS316
55 801021372149 | IIRE(50HzA) 1|80SFQ25.5-53F8 Scsi14
55 801021377199 | J94REE(60HZA) 1| 80SFQ25.5-63F Scsi14
56 801142130329 |FmES 1|M16 SUS316
57 801142166249 |(FrER 1|M16 SUS316
58 801141033289 |AmA&yh 1|M16 SUS316
59 801120121169 | #y3vAI°-I° y$y $204x(264x0.3t e Yy-b
60 801022308129 | #/yavhi*- 1|55-cLA scs14
61 801142165239 |(FraER 3[M12 SUS316
62 801140096269 | /A" I 3[M12x25 SUS316
63 801023123279 |#°y7° aouh 1|55/110-CLEY Scsi14
64 | 801142165239 |(Fhams 3[M12 SUS316
65 801140099299 |7 I 3[M12x40 SUS316
66 801140130239 | Ak I 8|M16x70 SUS316
67 801048000039 |1faLird»755%° 1| PF-3(J1S10K) Scsi14
68 801121000189 | /°y$y 1|JIS10Kx80mm Wy
69 801037000089 | Bt LAY 1|80x80mm(JIS10K) scs14
70 801142166249 |(FraER 8|M16 SUS316
71 801141008249 |7 ftyh 8|M16 SUS316




R TBIF : 80SFQ25.5-53/63

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
SFQ-18-1-1 5.5kw 200V 80mm -
No. BmES e a4 g EZ1=1
72 801140124249 |7<Ai It 4 [M16x40 SUS316
73 801121154119 |)°v$y 1(1450(P.C.145) w
<EfRER>
801093154119 |n™4MIv) 1| TOS-80-1481 SCS14
801140100249 |7<A&i It 2| M12x45 SUS316
801142165239 | (ks 2|M12 SUS316
801091000149 | &/A UM 1| TOS-80HEL SCS14
801096122199 |n*4M 1%9% 2|34mm SUS316
801140101259 |7<A&K It 2| M12x50 SUS316
801142165239 |(FHEE 2|M12 SUS316
801094132169 | h*4h Hik° - 1| TOS-80-14% SCS14
801140079239 |/<AR It 2| M10x40 SUS316
801141006229 |7/<A&tyb 2|M10 SUS316
801142128379 |¥FE& 2|M10 SUS316
<\°y3y0UY tyb>
801173000519 | )°y¥y0U»7 tyh 1| (*ED)
10 801122126209 | A9y7437° K" yHA0UYT* 1(G-75(74.4x93.1) AR
19 801122000299 | E-57" 35y ME-57V-LOVIY" 1[G-200(199.3xp5.7) A
34 801122000299 | E-97V-4/Br.\v3" 9" OYYs* 1[G-200(199.3xp5.7) AR
40 801122259239 |:F/mJ° 30Uy 1]12xp3 AR
47 801122406149 | Br\9y 7" /#MM-57 OUY* 1(195xp3.1 AR
50 801121248139 |:F/7° 37" vy 1{P8.2xp13.5x2t LU
73 801121154119 [MHHE LA YN N vty 1(1450(P.C.145) )
b)) 372 3= A-t*JiVG32 2,250ml
<F1-J&ryIl>(SUS316)
801095000049 | B 0DF1-Y(2) 1]/9mm(7L) SUS316
801011000039 | 3¥yIl 2(9mm(F3") SUS316
801095000059 |E¥f1-Y 11 9mmx5M(U7" 1) SUS316
801011000039 | 3¥yIl 119mm(F3%") SUS316
<PREHRETE>
ZERU




